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Glenfield, Blaby (S)

Tree Id

1

18

29.5

30

48

51

52

56

58

Notes:-

Common

Common

Walnut

Common Ash

Crack Willow

Norway Maple

Common Lime

Austrian Pine

Sycamore

Common
Walnut

Crack Willow

Height

12.0m

14.0m

14.0m

9.0m

22.0m

21.0m

11.0m

14.0m

16.0m

Spread

13.0m

11.0m

8.0m

9.0m

16.0m

15.0m

8.0m

11.0m

14.0m

Age Class

Young-Mature

Young-Mature

Young-Mature

Over-Mature

Mature

Over-Mature

Young-Mature

Mature

Middle-Aged

Site features Recommendations Priority

None recorded.. Crown Lift Highway Priority 2
General Works

None recorded.. Clean Out Priority 2
General Works

None recorded.. General Works Priority 2
Pollard

None recorded.. General Works Priority 2
Re-pollard

Adjacent - Private garden Clean Out - Remove dead  Priority 2
wood
General Works

None recorded.. Clean Out - Remove large  Priority 2
deadwood lowest 3 limbs
General Works

None recorded.. Section Fell Priority 2

None recorded.. Section Fell - Trunk Priority 2
leaning over path

None recorded.. Section Fell Priority 2
Total: 9 trees/groups

Overall total: 9 trees/groups
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