Tree Id	Common	Height	Spread	Age Class	Site features	Recommendations	Priority
1	Common Walnut	12.0m	13.0m	Young-Mature	None recorded	Crown Lift Highway General Works	Priority 2
18	Common Ash	14.0m	11.0m	Young-Mature	None recorded	Clean Out General Works	Priority 2
29.5	Crack Willow	14.0m	8.0m	Young-Mature	None recorded	General Works Pollard	Priority 2
30	Norway Maple	9.0m	9.0m	Over-Mature	None recorded	General Works Re-pollard	Priority 2
48	Common Lime	22.0m	16.0m	Mature	Adjacent - Private garden	Clean Out - Remove dead wood General Works	Priority 2
51	Austrian Pine	21.0m	15.0m	Over-Mature	None recorded	Clean Out - Remove large deadwood lowest 3 limbs General Works	Priority 2
52	Sycamore	11.0m	8.0m	Young-Mature	None recorded	Section Fell	Priority 2
56	Common Walnut	14.0m	11.0m	Mature	None recorded	Section Fell - Trunk leaning over path	Priority 2
58	Crack Willow	16.0m	14.0m	Middle-Aged	None recorded	Section Fell	Priority 2
						Total: 9 trees/groups	

Page 1 Gynsills Nature Park P2 Works - WI_Tree Schedule

Tree Details - by Location

Dated: 20/11/2023 at 10:34





Gynsills Nature Park P2 Works - WI_Tree Schedule

WI_Tree Schedule - Gynsills Nature Park P2 Works

Scale Unknown

Date 20/11/2023



Reproduced from the Ordnance Survey mapping with the permission of the Controller of Her Majesty's Stationery Office. (c) Crown Copyright Reserved. Unauthorised reproduction infringes Crown Copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings.